
Amanda H. Accessibility accessibilities@snjaa.org
George H. Archives archives@snjaa.org

Ken I. Audio audio@snjaa.org
Gary F. Bridging the Gap bridgingthegap@snjaa.org

Frank C. Budget budget@snjaa.org
Jessica S. Convention convention@snjaa.org
Mark M. Corrections corrections@snjaa.org

Donna C. CPCPI cpc@snjaa.org
Wendy M. Orientation (DCM/GSR) dcm_gsr@snjaa.org

Tara C. Newsletter newsletter@snjaa.org
Stephanie L. Policy policy@snjaa.org

Kyle L. Registration registration@snjaa.org
Kelly W. Scholarship scholarships@snjaa.org
Kerry K. Virtual Tech virtualtech@snjaa.org
Justin Z. Website webadmin@snjaa.org
Laura W. Workshop workshop@snjaa.org
Jake S. Young People youngpeople@snjaa.org

Julie W. Chairperson chair@snjaa.org
Joe E. Delegate delegate@snjaa.org
Phil K. Alternate Delegate altdelegate@snjaa.org
Katie T. Registrar registrar@snjaa.org

Charles T. Secretary secretary@snjaa.org
Maureen D. Treasurer treasurer@snjaa.org

Panel 76 for Area 45 
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